This is what Stratford on Avon District Council does:

Refuse collection

Management of affordable and social housing provision
Housing policy

Planning permissions

Provision of sports and leisure facilities

Licensing

Management of benefits provision

Council tax collection

Election management

Public parking provision

Your SDC Ward Member is Cllr Malcolm Littlewood

Malcolm.Litilewood@stratford-dc.gov.uk

Stratford on Avon District Council www.stratford.gov.uk 01789 267575

This is what Warwickshire County Council does:

Highways maintenance

Education including Special Education Needs and Disabilities
provision

Libraries

Adult and Children’s Social Care

Registrations

Foster service

Fire & Rescue service

Waste management

Trading Standards

Your WCC Ward Member is Cllr Chris Mills

chrismills@warwickshire.gov,uk

Warwickshire County Council wyww.warwickshire.gov.uk 01926 410410

Est. 1824

YOUR PARISH COUNCIL
KEEPING TYSOE SPECIAL

Who we are:

David Roache, Chair david.roache@tysoe.org.uk

Amanda Venables, Vice Chair amandavenables@tysoe.org.uk
Rebecca Billing rebecca.billing@tysoe.org.uk

Helen Sayers helen.sayvers@tysoe.org,uk

Malcolm Littlewood malcolm.littlewood@tysoe.org.uk

John Tongue john.tongue@tysoe.org.uk

Adam Wyatt adam.wyatt@tysoe.org.uk

Chris Bell chris.bell@tysoe.org.uk

Charmaine Swift, Parish Clerk parish.clerk@tysoe.org.uk

The Parish Council meets at 7.00pm in the Village Hall on the
second Monday of every month, with the exception of August.
Members of the public are welcome to attend.



Respansibilities:

Planning

Amanda Venables
John Tongue
Adam Wyatt
Affordable Homes
David Roache
Rebecca Billing
John Tongue
Welfare

David Roache
Helen Sayers
Street Lighting
Amanda Venables
Chris Bell

What we do:

Trees & green spaces
Rebecca Billing
Traffic & Parking
Chris Bell
Playground
Amanda Venables
Emergency Plan
Helen Sayers
Finance

David Roache
Amanda Venables
Malcolm Littlewood

e \We cut the grass and manage the common areas in the village

including the playing field.

e We maintain the trees in the common areas.

e We pay for and maintain the streetlights.

e We maintain the playground equipment.

e We review planning applications and submit comments to the

District Council.

o We organise special events, e.g. Jubilee, VE8O, Coronation

celebrations.

e Provide grants, donations and support for village institutions

and groups.

e Preparation and up-dating of the Neighbourhood Development

Plan.

e \We represent the community with other bodies i.e. SDC, WCC,

Health Services, Police, Developers etc.
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